D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26020 Merlin
2 26027 Madel i ne
3 26014 Lily
4 26009 Hawkeye
26018 Lily
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22036 Ri pl ey
2 22037 Uno
3 22031 Duke
4 22018 Razza
22027 Crystal
22048 Tia
22011 Sizzle
22035 Pi ppi n
22047 Pi ka
22051 Pansy
D stance: 144 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16008 Yao M ng
2 16017 Abi gai
D stance: 144 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12012 Dol ce

39 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
27.54 0. 00 0 0 0
37.51 0. 00 0 0 0
38. 57 0. 00 0 0 0
21.53 0. 00 0 2 0
43. 82 4.82 0 0 1

39 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
23.04 0. 00 0 0 0
25.05 0. 00 0 0 0
26. 07 0. 00 0 0 0
30. 22 0. 00 0 0 0
36. 90 0. 00 0 0 0
35. 44 0. 00 0 1 0
26.73 0. 00 0 2 0
61. 39 22.39 0 0 0
29.52 0. 00 0 4 1
No Tinme 0 0 0

42 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
36. 22 0. 00 0 2 0
55. 28 13. 28 0 0 1

45 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts R S F
39.00 0. 00 0 1 0

Saturday, October 9, 2010
Advanced Jumpers

Li anne
E

OO OoOoOo

Li anne
E

P OOOO0OO0OO0OOOoOOo

Li anne
E

0
0

Li anne
E

0

Martin
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
24.82

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Martin
Scor e

00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
5. 00
10. 00
22. 39
40. 00
Elim

coooo

Martin
Scor e

10. 00
33. 28

Martin
Scor e

5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 9, 2010
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 149 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P22020 Baron 31.79

2 P22012 Kya 35. 69

Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16017 Snarty 33.01
P16016 Bree 32.56
P16004 Elie No Tinme

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12003 Ml es 34. 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P12007 Reggie 25.95 0. 00 0 1 0 0
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P0O8003 Patty 38.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Li anne
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Li anne
Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Li anne
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Li anne
Scor e

0. 00

Martin

Qualified

Martin

Qualified

Martin

Qualified

Martin

Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26014 Lily 46. 43
2 26018 Lily 56. 74
3 26020 Merlin 57.10
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 22031 Duke 46. 93
2 22034  Jenny 50. 00
3 22037 Uno 31.26
4 22011 Sizzle 51.21
22036 Ri pl ey 21.04
22035 Pi ppi n 43. 43
22051 Pansy Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 9, 2010
Advanced Snooker

26 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

RC1 RC2

146 1+5 1+2
142 1+5 146
146 1+5

22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
20
20

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

145 1+6 1+7
146 1+7 1+2
145 1+6 1+5
147 1+6 1+7
146 1+5 140
145 1+6

WWoOor©

3. 3%

27

o O O

Scor e

43
36
33

Scor e

48
45
28
28
14
13

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, October 9, 2010
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22001 Brash 44. 61 145 1+5 1+6 0 19
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P16006 Roscoe 54. 66 1+5 1+6 1+7 27 48 Qualified
2 P16026 Sayre 61. 27 145 1+6 1+7 20 41 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12003 Ml es 59.71 140 1+6 1+5 20 34
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P08001 Sage 55. 90 1+5 1+6 1+5 27 46 Qualified
2 P08004 diver 62. 05 147 1+7 1+7 9 33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 163 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 26007
26014

22070
26018

2 22037
22073

22036

1 22034

22045

22007
22035

22031
22050

D stance: 158 yards

Breeze
Lily

Fl ash
Lily

Uno
Bl essi ng

Ri pl ey
Jenny
G nger

Shap
Pi ppi n

Duke
Spl ash

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12012
16021

Dol ce
Sanba

Saturday, October 9, 2010
Advanced Pairs

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

64. 44

Not Scor ed

53.42

Not Scor ed

50. 76

Not Scor ed

Not Scor ed

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

58.94

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

8

0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
-

Total Number 4

5

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Advanced Li anne Martin

Advanced Li anne Martin

0. 0%

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, October 9, 2010
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
2 P08004 diver 62.21 0 0
P08012 Sassy
1 P0O8001 Sage 74.10 0 1
P08016 Yogi
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoh

M ni

F

Judge:
E

0

0

Li anne Martin
Scor e

82.21

79. 10



D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26013 Robber
2 26014 Lily
3 26007 Breeze
4 26020 Merlin
26009 Hawkeye
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22047 Pi ka
2 22011 Sizzle
3 22035 Pi ppi n
4 22073 Bl essi ng
22034 Jenny
22050 Spl ash
22048 Tia
22070 Fl ash
22044 Curry
22021 Austin
22018 Razza
22036 Ri pl ey
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16021 Sanba
2 16014 die
16008 Yao M ng
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12012 Dol ce
2 12008 Maddi e

Saturday, October 9, 2010

67 seconds
Ti me

51. 85
63.73
64.52
80. 88
No Ti e

67 seconds
Ti me

48. 42
54. 20
64. 33
75. 44
61. 06
56. 28
80. 39
No Ti e
No Ti e
70.51
No Ti e
Absent

69 seconds
Ti me

56. 20
94. 67
No Ti ne

72 seconds
Ti me

69. 42
90. 52

Advanced Standard

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
13. 88 0
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
8.44 0
0.00 1
0.00 0
13. 39 1
0

0

3.51 0
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
25. 67 0
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
18.52 0

26 inch Judge:

S

AP, OOO

22 inch Judge:

S

OCO0OO0ORFRPR WRRPRORRRE

16 inch Judge:

S

o o

12 inch Judge:

S

F

OpFr OO0OO0o

F

OO OFrPROPFrPrOOOOoOOo

F

=

F

Li anne
E

O OOOo

Li anne
E

P RPPRPPOOOOCOOO

Li anne
E

o o

Li anne
E

0
0

Martin
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
38. 88
Elim

Martin
Scor e

5.00
5.00
5.00
8.44
10. 00
25.00
33. 39
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Martin
Scor e

0. 00
45. 67
Elim

Martin
Scor e

10. 00
23.52

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



12006 Tat e Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P22007 Sailor 65. 00

D stance: 191 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16016 Bree 72.50

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08012 Sassy 70. 76
2 P0O8001 Sage 77.35
3 P08004 diver 69. 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

70 seconds

70 seconds

75 seconds

Saturday, October 9, 2010
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

2.50 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
2.35 0 0
0. 00 0 1

5

0

0

0

1

20. 0%

22 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

0

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

E

1

E

0

E

o o

Li anne Martin

Scor e

Elim

Li anne Martin

Scor e

2.50

Li anne Martin

Scor e

0. 00
2.35
5. 00

Qualified



Saturday, October 9, 2010
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 26020 Merlin 58. 20 0 2 4 3
2 26014 Lily 51. 24 0 2 2 4
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 22037 Uno 44. 64 0 2 4 5
2 22011 Sizzle 50.91 2 2 2 5
3 22031 Duke 57. 47 2 1 2 4
4 22034  Jenny 52.05 0 1 3 8
22018 Razza 54.54 1 1 3 3
22077  Anya 55. 96 0 0 4 5
22036 Ri pl ey Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 16008 Yao M ng 48. 58 1 1 3 5
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 12012 Dol ce 47.51 0 1 5 8
2 12008 Maddi e 59. 34 1 1 3 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Li anne Martin

Scor e

17
14

Li anne Martin

Scor e

34
25
21
17
17
13

Qualified

Li anne Martin

Scor e

19

Li anne Martin

Scor e

21
20



Saturday, October 9, 2010
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P22025 Pi per 53.91 1 1 3 6 20

2 P22009 RiffRaff 52. 38 1 1 5 1 19

3 P22020 Baron No Tinme 1 1 2 1 13
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P12007 Reggi e 43. 47 2 2 2 4 15 39 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P08016 Yogi 54. 64 2 1 3 6 25

2 P08004 diver 48.73 1 1 2 3 15

3 P08002 Krickit 61. 03 0 1 2 2 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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